

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1800/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2005 in CRLP No. 3705/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DHIRAJ MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER, NARCOTIC CTRL.BUR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

Date: 22/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Mittan Nehra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State requests for 10 days'

time. Time granted. Post after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER
COURT MASTER